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b— 1111 PLANOS « ALESSANDRA TRINCHERO —

MIAMI

REAL ESTATE 7,

Description

Studio

Studio

Studio
Studio

Description
1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom
1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom

Description

2 Bedrooms
2 Bedrooms
2 Bedrooms
2 Bedrooms

2 Bedrooms

VICEROY

BRICKELL

STUDIOS

Orientation
South View
South View
South View
North View

1 BEDROOM

Orientation
East View
South View
South View

South View
North View

South View

2 BEDROOMS

Orientation
South View
North View
North View
North View
North View

*Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

PRICES & AVAILABILITY

North / River, Bay & City Skyline Views
South / City Skyline, River & Bay Views

485
489
539
519

551
686
699
862
670
833

1,030
1,041

1,217
1,235
1,286

Pricing
Starting from $ 656,900
Starting from $ 657,900
Starting from $ 673,900
Starting from $ 694,900

Pricing

Starting from $ 744,900
Starting from $ 824,900
Starting from $ 824,900
Starting from $ 846,900
Starting from $ 849,900
Starting from $ 861,900

Pricing
Starting from $ 1,214,900
Starting from $ 1,231,900
Starting from $ 1,528,900
Starting from $ 1,569,900
Starting from $ 1,632,900
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