





PRICES & AVAILABILITY

North / River, Bay & City Skyline Views South / City Skyline, River & Bay Views

STUDIOS

Lines	Description	Orientation	Sq Ft	Pricing
09	Studio	South View	485	Starting from \$ 656,900
12	Studio	South View	489	Starting from \$ 657,900
13	Studio	South View	539	Starting from \$ 673,900
04	Studio	North View	519	Starting from \$ 694,900

1 BEDROOM

Lines	Description	Orientation	Sq Ft	Pricing
15	1 Bedroom	East View	551	Starting from \$ 744,900
10	1 Bedroom	South View	686	Starting from \$824,900
11	1 Bedroom	South View	699	Starting from \$ 824,900
08	1 Bedroom	South View	862	Starting from \$ 846,900
05	1 Bedroom	North View	670	Starting from \$ 849,900
14	1 Bedroom	South View	833	Starting from \$ 861,900

2 BEDROOMS

Lines	Description	Orientation	Sq Ft	Pricing
07	2 Bedrooms	South View	1,030	Starting from \$ 1,214,900
06	2 Bedrooms	North View	1,041	Starting from \$ 1,231,900
01	2 Bedrooms	North View	1,217	Starting from \$ 1,528,900
03	2 Bedrooms	North View	1,235	Starting from \$ 1,569,900
02	2 Bedrooms	North View	1,286	Starting from \$ 1,632,900